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Flask, Kjeldahl

Product Image

Description

Material:-Borosilicate Glass
A type Round Bottom, Long Neck
B type Round Bottom, interchangeable Joint

A type: Round Bottom,
Long Neck
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Catalog No.

JG11601
JG11602
JG11603
JG11604

JG11605

B type: Round Bottom,

interchangeable Joint

Catalog No.

JG11701

JG11702

Capacity
(ml)

30

100
300
500

800

Capacity
(ml)

500

800

interchangeable
Joint

24/29

24/29

Note: Available in white, amber or blue coloured marking. Please specify at the time of

quotation/order

Disclaimer

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change
them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of
product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may
be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.
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